
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
977 
77 
4 

72 
9 
6 
2 

20 
5 

75 
69 
10 
3 

28 
91 
22 
25 
44 
64 

Class 
GTC 
CLASS 1 
CLASS 1 
GTC 
CLASS 1 
CLASS 2 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
Clio Cup 
CLASS 2 
Clio Cup 
CLASS 2 
Clio Cup 
CLASS 2 
AE86 
Clio Cup 

Name 
Helal ALMAZROUEI 
Rene MUENNICH 
Fabian DUFFIEUX 
Ahmad AL MAJID 
Alexandros ANNIVAS 
Ricky COOMBER 
Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ 
Benjamin GOETHE 
Eduardo MIRANDA 
Kevin DAY 
Will MORRISON 
Rahil TANEJA 
Jahid KARIM 
Charlotte SIMMONDS 
Sultan AL SUWAIDI 
Roald GOETHE 
Arefeen RAAFI 
Avik ANWAR 
Ahmed AL MELAIHI 

Nat 
UAE 
GER 
BEL 
UAE 
GRE 
GBR 
POL 
GER 
MEX 
GBR 
SCO 
IND 
FRA 
GBR 
UAE 
GER 
BGD 
BGD 
UAE 

Team Name 
Rabdan Motorsports 
ALL-INKL.COM Muennich Motorsport 
AGMC BMW Racing by 3Y Technology
Rabdan Motorsports 
MOUHRITSA by DRAGON Racing 
Pro-Autotech 
Uniq with TT Racing 
GPX 
TT Racing 
Xcel Motorsport 
TT Racing 
TT Racing 
R2Race 
TT Racing 
TT Racing 
GPX 
R2Race 
Bangladesh Motorsports 
TT Racing 

Laps 
7 
8 
6 
8 
6 
4 
5 
8 
7 
4 
5 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
2 

Diff 

2.076 
2.962 
3.435 
4.494 

14.953 
16.790 
18.350 
18.531 
18.927 
19.046 
19.562 
21.612 
21.737 
23.120 
27.185 
28.338 
28.831 

Gap 

2.076 
0.886 
0.473 
1.059 

10.459 
1.837 
1.560 
0.181 
0.396 
0.119 
0.516 
2.050 
0.125 
1.383 
4.065 
1.153 
0.493 

Best Tm 
2:06.893 
2:08.969 
2:09.855 
2:10.328 
2:11.387 
2:21.846 
2:23.683 
2:25.243 
2:25.424 
2:25.820 
2:25.939 
2:26.455 
2:28.505 
2:28.630 
2:30.013 
2:34.078 
2:35.231 
2:35.724 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

CAR 4 - LAP 3 - LAP TIME INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR 22 - LAP 3 - LAP TIME INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR 20 - LAPS 3 AND 8 - LAP TIMES INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR 69 - LAP 3 - LAP TIME INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
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CAR 91 - LAP 3 - LAP TIME INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR 44 - LAP 3 - LAP TIME INVALIDATED - TRACK LIMITS 
CAR # 5 - 3 PLACE GRID PENALTY - BREACH OF CLAUSE 11.4 OF THE REGULATION 



Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

7 

8 

(5) Eduardo MIRANDA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(75) Kevin DAY 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(69) Will MORRISON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

(10) Rahil TANEJA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(3) Jahid KARIM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(28) Charlotte SIMMONDS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

6 

7 

(91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

2:26.433 

2:25.335 

2:25.243 

2:25.366 

2:47.597 

11:22.062 

2:24.725 

2:35.443 

2:25.424 

2:40.743 

2:33.795 

6:47.925 

2:27.060 

2:27.505 

2:26.363 

2:25.820 

2:26.574 

2:26.174 

2:25.939 
2:37.574 

2:36.347 

2:27.104 

2:26.455 

2:26.797 

7:04.231 

2:27.077 

2:39.207 

2:32.365 

2:41.241 

2:28.905 

2:28.505 
8:05.203 

2:36.313 

2:29.850 

2:28.630 

2:58.998 

2:42.845 

8:34.988 

2:32.089 

2:36.415 

S1 

49.025 

48.519 

49.082 

48.900 

53.481 

48.286 

52.111 

48.564 

53.404 

51.405 

48.849 

49.824 

49.282 

49.017 

49.434 

49.021 

48.971 
49.967 

54.191 

49.727 

49.641 

49.268 

55.775 

50.935 

57.530 

49.985 

50.776 

52.853 

51.055 

50.492 

50.673 

52.786 

54.054 

55.635 

S2 

57.767 

57.332 

56.655 

56.905 

1:00.783 

57.830 

56.819 

1:09.670 

1:01.637 

57.006 

1:02.500 

1:00.991 

59.330 

58.032 

1:01.037 

57.648 

57.277 

57.223 

1:05.826 

57.389 

57.355 

57.195 

59.427 

1:13.483 

1:00.593 

57.308 

57.047 

57.742 

58.636 

1:14.996 

1:00.622 

59.781 

1:03.109 

57.571 

57.734 

59.358 

1:02.940 

1:08.150 

58.399 

58.088 

1:27.602 

59.113 

1:02.480 

57.790 

1:09.303 

59.611 

S3 

39.641 

39.484 

39.506 

39.561 

41.778 

39.620 

48.223 

41.695 

39.854 

44.839 

41.399 

41.777 

40.179 

40.632 

40.033 

39.804 

39.580 

41.292 

39.751 

39.798 

39.773 

46.592 

41.563 

40.069 

39.767 

39.787 

40.579 

39.907 

47.688 

42.810 

41.649 

40.602 

41.349 

39.995 
41.525 

40.520 

41.438 

40.396 

40.050 

40.723 

43.571 

40.245 

45.547 

41.169 

Time of Day 

10:33:48.106 

10:36:13.441 

10:38:38.684 

10:41:04.050 

10:43:51.647 

10:55:13.709 

10:57:38.434 

10:32:17.133 

10:34:52.576 

10:37:18.000 

10:39:58.743 

10:42:32.538 

10:55:21.384 

10:57:48.444 

10:35:02.355 

10:37:29.860 

10:39:56.223 

10:42:22.043 

10:31:23.871 

10:33:50.445 

10:36:16.619 

10:38:42.558 

10:41:20.132 

10:32:14.113 

10:34:50.460 

10:37:17.564 

10:39:44.019 

10:42:10.816 

10:55:29.369 

10:57:56.446 

10:31:36.712 

10:34:15.919 

10:36:48.284 

10:39:29.525 

10:41:58.430 

10:44:26.935 

10:55:32.943 

10:58:09.256 

10:31:25.424 

10:33:55.274 

10:36:23.904 

10:39:22.902 

10:42:05.747 

10:55:22.738 

10:57:54.827 

10:31:56.832 

10:34:33.247 

Lap 

(977) Helal ALMAZROUEI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(77) Rene MUENNICH 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(4) Fabian DUFFIEUX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(72) Ahmad AL MAJID 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(6) Ricky COOMBER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(2) Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

p5 

(20) Benjamin GOETHE 

1 

Lap Tm 

2:11.641 

2:09.998 

2:07.990 

2:08.585 

2:07.853 

2:06.893 

2:10.088 

2:08.969 
2:19.825 

4:03.927 

2:24.958 

8:18.882 

2:11.001 

2:13.674 

2:10.861 

2:09.855 

2:21.013 

2:21.853 

2:13.116 

2:16.765 

2:10.695 

2:10.328 

2:49.770 

9:25.937 

2:12.621 

2:17.211 

2:12.537 

2:11.387 

2:11.720 

2:17.218 

2:30.342 

2:25.343 

2:21.846 

2:23.830 

2:23.683 
2:33.226 

16:47.694 

S1 

45.469 

44.936 

42.818 

44.426 

43.179 

42.726 

43.639 

43.302 
45.847 

45.826 

43.962 

44.770 

43.711 

43.322 

44.225 

43.569 

44.972 

48.508 

43.823 

44.091 

54.854 

44.870 

45.246 

44.321 

43.673 

43.799 

43.825 

50.428 

49.533 

47.901 

48.180 

48.092 

48.085 

S2 

58.005 

50.427 

49.852 

49.879 

49.391 

49.213 
49.298 

1:09.556 

50.536 

50.313 
52.974 

53.471 

59.421 

56.619 

51.041 

1:06.971 

52.349 

51.375 

50.792 

57.433 

53.157 

1:00.658 

51.517 

51.502 

51.046 

50.668 

1:06.583 

55.901 

51.639 

1:11.289 

54.979 

52.001 

51.592 

51.875 

51.506 

1:02.341 

59.416 

56.815 

55.310 

1:04.855 

56.320 

56.385 

56.590 

1:02.719 

1:05.100 

S3 

38.591 

35.681 

35.143 

35.227 

34.701 

35.392 

34.798 

39.584 

35.913 

35.354 

38.200 

39.711 

41.262 

35.998 

39.710 

36.475 

35.703 

35.664 

39.274 

41.029 

36.627 

36.755 

35.826 

35.569 

48.333 

39.624 

36.112 

39.412 

36.986 

36.215 

36.122 

36.046 

41.376 

40.498 

38.995 

38.635 

40.028 

39.330 

39.206 

40.645 

Time of Day 

10:30:52.078 

10:33:03.719 

10:35:13.717 

10:37:21.707 

10:39:30.292 

10:41:38.145 

10:43:45.038 

10:31:13.713 

10:33:23.801 

10:35:32.770 

10:37:52.595 

10:41:56.522 

10:44:21.480 

10:55:10.783 

10:57:21.784 

10:31:18.459 

10:33:32.133 

10:35:42.994 

10:37:52.849 

10:40:13.862 

10:42:35.715 

10:31:10.130 

10:33:23.246 

10:35:40.011 

10:37:50.706 

10:40:01.034 

10:42:50.804 

10:55:12.599 

10:57:25.220 

10:31:16.757 

10:33:33.968 

10:35:46.505 

10:37:57.892 

10:40:09.612 

10:42:26.830 

10:34:57.526 

10:37:27.868 

10:39:53.211 

10:42:15.057 

10:31:19.917 

10:33:43.747 

10:36:07.430 

10:38:40.656 

10:55:28.350 

10:31:21.673 
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Lap Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Time of Day Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(22) Roald GOETHE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(25) Arefeen RAAFI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(44) Avik ANWAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

p6 

(64) Ahmed AL MELAIHI 

1 

p2 

Lap Tm 

2:29.334 

2:36.632 

2:32.986 

6:53.436 

2:30.013 

2:35.490 

2:33.890 

2:34.078 
2:34.583 

10:37.113 

2:34.819 

2:41.293 

2:37.438 

2:35.231 
2:36.225 

2:35.724 

2:33.043 

2:47.702 

8:53.414 

3:57.434 

2:39.520 

S1 

50.275 

50.268 

52.818 

51.789 

52.908 

51.479 

51.420 
51.757 

51.746 

56.380 

54.346 

53.596 
55.767 

51.127 

50.692 
56.829 

51.177 

57.054 

S2 

58.555 

1:00.909 

59.783 

1:01.284 

57.976 

1:08.313 

1:00.344 

1:00.615 

1:00.634 

1:00.627 

1:03.020 

1:00.365 

1:07.021 

1:02.444 

1:00.997 

59.391 
59.818 

1:12.996 

1:01.306 

1:00.060 
1:07.302 

1:08.833 

1:55.642 

1:17.481 

59.018 

S3 

40.504 

45.455 

40.385 

41.768 

40.248 

50.535 

42.238 

41.796 

42.024 

42.199 

42.565 

42.708 

45.244 

42.469 

42.095 

42.244 

40.640 

54.517 

43.291 

42.291 
43.571 

44.418 

53.789 

Time of Day 

10:37:02.581 

10:39:39.213 

10:42:12.199 

10:55:22.841 

10:57:52.854 

10:31:38.543 

10:34:14.033 

10:36:47.923 

10:39:22.001 

10:41:56.584 

10:55:32.441 

10:58:07.260 

10:31:43.335 

10:34:24.628 

10:37:02.066 

10:39:37.297 

10:42:13.522 

10:35:24.199 

10:37:59.923 

10:40:32.966 

10:43:20.668 

10:55:38.868 

10:59:36.302 

10:31:54.655 

10:34:34.175 
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POLE POSITION

 11
977 Helal ALMAZROUEI

2:06.893

 12
77 Rene MUENNICH

2:08.969

 23
4 Fabian DUFFIEUX

2:09.855

 24
72 Ahmad AL MAJID

2:10.328

 35
9 Alexandros ANNIVAS

2:11.387

 36
6 Ricky COOMBER

2:21.846

 47
2 Jerzy SPINKIEWICZ

2:23.683

 48
20 Benjamin GOETHE

2:25.243

 59
75 Kevin DAY
2:25.820

 510
69 Will MORRISON

2:25.939

 611
10 Rahil TANEJA

2:26.455

 612
5 Eduardo MIRANDA

2:25.424

 713
3 Jahid KARIM

2:28.505

 714
28 Charlotte SIMMONDS

2:28.630

 815
91 Sultan AL SUWAIDI

2:30.013

 816
22 Roald GOETHE

2:34.078

 917
25 Arefeen RAAFI

2:35.231

 918
44 Avik ANWAR

2:35.724

 1019
64 Ahmed AL MELAIHI
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Race 1 

Race (25:00 Time) 

Grand Prix Circuit 5.390 km 

2/5/2022 14:15 

FINAL


